VALASSKE DVOIJICE
N 5. CERVENCE 2020

Vysledky

HDC 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra 5.hra 6.hra 7.hra 8.hra Celkem Body
Dvojice

Desitka Devitka Osmicka Low Game Desitka Devitka Osmicka Low Game

Stromsikova Anna - Fojtikova lvana

Orsagova Jana - Orsag Karel

Krusbersky Ladislav - Filip Ladislav

Irglova Jana - Irgl Marek

Zapletalova Jifina - Velek Stanislav

Smelcer Ladislav - Stanék Miroslav

Korytarova Bohdana - Labaj Zdenék

Capilova Nela - HeleSic Tomas

OB NCONI SU NOYR ST IRERR NG DD e

Prilesky Miroslav - Skypala Radek

Porizkova Zaneta - Stanék Miroslav
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Potizkova Zaneta - Trojek Ondrej
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JanosSec Petr - Prilesky Miroslav
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Soukup Michal - Kanovsky Ondiej
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Lacigova Lenka - Laciga Tomas
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Capilova Dagmar - Capil Radomir
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Mickalova Katefina - Mickal Jaroslav

8
4
0
4
4
0
4
4
0
4
4
0
0
4
4
4
4

Dornakova Irena - Stodtilka Ladislav
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